Bus

. Bus C12-V1 Troncal C12-V1 - 175 Santa Anita - Tren Ligero

Direction
Zapata Oriente — Anillo Periférico Sur Manuel Gémez
Morin

20 stops

Open route schedule

Zapata Oriente

Cuauhtémoc

Zaragoza

Morelos

Primavera

Aquiles Serdan

Juarez

5 de Mayo

Pantera

Hidalgo

Blvd. Prol. Mariano Otero

Luis Xv

Colonia Geo Villas del Real

Avenida Prolongacién Colén

Avenida Prolongacién Colén

Avenida Prolongacién Colén

Arroyo del Real

El Real

Avenida Cristébal Colon

Anillo Periférico Sur Manuel Gomez Morin

Go to website

Route schedule

Zapata Oriente — Anillo Periférico Sur Manuel Gémez
Morin

Monday 04:45
Tuesday 04:45
Wednesday 04:45
Thursday 04:45
Friday 04:45
Saturday 04:45
Sunday 04:45
Route info

Direction: Zapata Oriente
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

LaTijera 150

MEX 15
MEX 54D
MEX B0

JAL 117

Santa A f &
£ = &
n Agustin 2 F
an Sebastian @ OpenStréetMap contributars
B C12-V1— Troncal C12-V1 - 175 Santa Anita - Tren BusMaps
igero


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C12-V1-961623081-1893023219
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C12-V1-961623081-1893023219
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C12-V1-961623081-1893023219

Direction
Colén — Zapata Oriente

24 stops

Open route schedule

Coloén

Calle Comonfort

Calle Independencia

Avenida Monte Carmelo

El Real

Arroyo del Real

Avenida Prolongacién Colén

Avenida Prolongacién Colén

Avenida Prolongacién Colén

Prolongacion Colén

La Tijera

Av. Camino Real A Colima

Aldama

Avenida Camino Real a Colima

Calle 16 de Septiembre

Calle 16 de Septiembre

Calle 16 de Septiembre

Sin Nombre

Sin Nombre

Abasolo Sur

Antonio Ramirez

Francisco |. Madero

Guerrero

Zapata Oriente

Route schedule
Colén — Zapata Oriente

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Colén
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

06:47

06:47

06:47

06:47

06:47

06:47

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C12-V1-961623081-1893023219

C12-V1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



